Product specification

oael name:

Product name:
Recommended print dimension:

Material:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

PRESTON RPET, business backpack, black
15x 7 cm
RPET

45x32x15cm

0.7 kg

0.925 kg

198

4/1

0.355 mx0.46 mx0.615 m
3.7 kg

8605040054215
420292910000

171



